
GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
BAFS NAMELIST 2021-2022

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 HO HAU YI 何巧怡 F 4A 4
2 SO TSZ YUNG 蘇址榕 F 4A 9
3 CHAN YU HANG 陳宇恒 M 4A 17
4 CHEN SHENYUAN 陳深遠 M 4A 19
5 LEUNG PO LAM 梁寶霖 M 4A 23
6 LI SZE CHUN 李思進 M 4A 24
7 WONG HO FUNG 黃浩鋒 M 4A 27
8 WONG SHU YEUNG 黃樹洋 M 4A 30
9 ZHONG TSZ KIT 鍾子傑 M 4A 32

10 LEUNG TSZ LONG BOSCO 梁梓朗 M 4B 18
11 YIU WAI LOK 姚偉駱 M 4B 29
12 CHAN CHEUK YING 陳卓瑩 F 4D 2
13 CHAN YEE KI 陳綺琪 F 4D 3
14 HUI MAN FUNG 許文鳳 F 4D 7
15 LO KA LEE 盧嘉莉 F 4D 12
16 NGAN TSZ YAU JOEY 顏紫柔 F 4D 13
17 TONG WAI KAM 湯慧琴 F 4D 16
18 YAU TING YAN 邱定欣 F 4D 17
19 CHENG YUK LUNG 鄭鈺瀧 M 4D 20
20 LAM CHUN YIU 林浚堯 M 4D 22
21 LAU KI WANG 柳淇泓 M 4D 23
22 MA KING PAN MARTIN 馬敬斌 M 4D 26
23 TONG HO CHING 湯浩政 M 4D 29
24 WONG HO WAI 王浩偉 M 4D 30
25 WONG SHING KUI 黃城鉅 M 4D 31



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
BIO NAMELIST 2021-2022

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 CHANG MAN HEI KELLY 張芠浠 F 4A 2
2 NG SZE KI 吳詩淇 F 4A 7
3 PAU HOI TING 鮑凱婷 F 4A 8
4 TSANG SZE NGA 曾思雅 F 4A 11
5 WONG YEUNG SHAN 王仰山 F 4A 14
6 YU SZE WAN 余詩韻 F 4A 15
7 FUNG NGAI KWONG 馮毅廣 M 4A 21
8 HUNG WAI TUNG 洪煒桐 M 4A 22
9 TSE PAK HEI 謝栢熹 M 4A 25

10 WONG HON YIN 黃瀚賢 M 4A 28
11 WONG KA CHUN 王家駿 M 4A 29
12 CHAN WAI YING 陳慧盈 F 4B 2
13 KWOK TSZ YAU 郭芷柔 F 4B 4
14 FONG PAK LUN 馮柏麟 M 4B 13
15 KWONG YAT LONG 鄺逸朗 M 4B 15
16 LAU CHEUK HEI 劉卓熙 M 4B 16
17 YIM TSZ HIN 嚴子軒 M 4B 27
18 AU TSZ YING 歐芷盈 F 4D 1
19 CHUNG YUK YAN 鍾育欣 F 4D 5
20 KO SIU YING 高兆英 F 4D 8
21 KUNG SUM YI 龔心怡 F 4D 9
22 SZE SHUK WAI 施淑僡 F 4D 15
23 CHEUNG HO CHING 張灝政 M 4D 21
24 LEE DONIVALD NICHOLAS 李溢朗 M 4D 24
25 LO CHEUK HIM 盧焯謙 M 4D 25
26 NG CHEUK HIM 吳卓謙 M 4D 27



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
CHEM NAMELIST 2021-2022

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 CHANG MAN HEI KELLY 張芠浠 F 4A 2
2 HUANG LAN 黃嵐 F 4A 5
3 NG SZE KI 吳詩淇 F 4A 7
4 TAM SIN LUI 譚倩蕾 F 4A 10
5 WONG YEUNG SHAN 王仰山 F 4A 14
6 CHAU YAN WA 周人華 M 4A 18
7 TSE PAK HEI 謝栢熹 M 4A 25
8 WONG HON YIN 黃瀚賢 M 4A 28
9 CHAN WAI YING 陳慧盈 F 4B 2

10 CHAN YU CHEUK 陳宇卓 M 4B 9
11 FONG PAK LUN 馮柏麟 M 4B 13
12 LEUNG TSZ LONG BOSCO 梁梓朗 M 4B 18
13 SO CHEUK HANG 蘇焯衡 M 4B 22
14 YIP TSZ NOK 葉子諾 M 4B 28
15 CHAN HOI TUNG 陳愷彤 F 4C 1
16 LAM HIU TUNG 林曉彤 F 4C 4
17 NGAN WAI KUEN 顏偉權 M 4C 20
18 SHUM MAN LAI 岑文禮 M 4C 22
19 TSANG TSZ YEUNG 曾子洋 M 4C 24
20 CHUNG YUK YAN 鍾育欣 F 4D 5
21 KO SIU YING 高兆英 F 4D 8
22 LEE DONIVALD NICHOLAS 李溢朗 M 4D 24
23 NG CHEUK HIM 吳卓謙 M 4D 27
24 SO LUNG KEI 蘇隆基 M 4D 28



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
C. Hist NAMELIST 2021-2022

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 CHEUNG YUET 張悅 F 4A 3
2 KO LOK YEE 古樂儀 F 4A 6
3 CHAN KA LOK 陳嘉樂 M 4A 16
4 YUAN YUI 袁睿 M 4A 31
5 CHAN SAU KEI 陳秀琦 F 4B 1
6 IP KA WAN 葉嘉韻 F 4B 3
7 MAK HO CHING 麥可晴 F 4B 5
8 CHAN HEI YEUNG 陳熙洋 M 4B 6
9 CHAN KA PO 陳嘉寶 M 4B 8

10 CHEUNG CHUN WING 張晉榮 M 4B 10
11 CHEUNG WAI CHUN 張偉俊 M 4B 11
12 KWOK CHUN HEI 郭俊希 M 4B 14
13 MAI CHI HIN 麥智軒 M 4B 20
14 SO CHEUK HANG 蘇焯衡 M 4B 22
15 WONG CHUN HEI 黃俊熹 M 4B 23
16 WONG WING HEI 黃永希 M 4B 25
17 CHEUNG HO MAN 張浩文 M 4C 9
18 FAN CHUN KIT 樊進傑 M 4C 12
19 LEE CHUN HIN 李俊軒 M 4C 15
20 LEE HONG KIN 李康健 M 4C 16
21 LUI HIN LAM 呂衍霖 M 4C 18
22 WEN LOK YUEN 文樂玄 M 4C 25
23 FUNG PUI MAN 馮佩敏 F 4D 6
24 LENG HUILIN 冷慧琳 F 4D 10
25 LEUNG SZE WAI 梁詩蔚 F 4D 11
26 YIP WAI NAM 葉蔚藍 F 4D 18



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
ECON NAMELIST 2021-2022 

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 CHEUNG YUET 張悅 F 4A 3
2 HO HAU YI 何巧怡 F 4A 4
3 KO LOK YEE 古樂儀 F 4A 6
4 PAU HOI TING 鮑凱婷 F 4A 8
5 CHAN YU HANG 陳宇恒 M 4A 17
6 FUNG NGAI KWONG 馮毅廣 M 4A 21
7 LI SZE CHUN 李思進 M 4A 24
8 WONG HO FUNG 黃浩鋒 M 4A 27
9 WONG KA CHUN 王家駿 M 4A 29

10 AU TSZ YING 歐芷盈 F 4D 1
11 HUI MAN FUNG 許文鳳 F 4D 7
12 KUNG SUM YI 龔心怡 F 4D 9
13 LEUNG SZE WAI 梁詩蔚 F 4D 11
14 LO KA LEE 盧嘉莉 F 4D 12
15 NGAN TSZ YAU JOEY 顏紫柔 F 4D 13
16 SO CHO KI 蘇楚棋 F 4D 14
17 SZE SHUK WAI 施淑僡 F 4D 15
18 TONG WAI KAM 湯慧琴 F 4D 16
19 YAU TING YAN 邱定欣 F 4D 17
20 CHAN YU CHAK 陳雨澤 M 4D 19
21 CHENG YUK LUNG 鄭鈺瀧 M 4D 20
22 CHEUNG HO CHING 張灝政 M 4D 21
23 LO CHEUK HIM 盧焯謙 M 4D 25
24 MA KING PAN MARTIN 馬敬斌 M 4D 26
25 TONG HO CHING 湯浩政 M 4D 29
26 WONG SHING KUI 黃城鉅 M 4D 31



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
GEOG NAMELIST 2021-2022 

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 AU WAN TING 歐韻婷 F 4A 1
2 TSE HEI MAN 謝浠愍 F 4A 12
3 YU SZE WAN 余詩韻 F 4A 15
4 CHAN KA LOK 陳嘉樂 M 4A 16
5 LEUNG PO LAM 梁寶霖 M 4A 23
6 WONG CHONG TING 黃創挺 M 4A 26
7 WONG SHU YEUNG 黃樹洋 M 4A 30
8 YUAN YUI 袁睿 M 4A 31
9 ZHONG TSZ KIT 鍾子傑 M 4A 32

10 IP KA WAN 葉嘉韻 F 4B 3
11 KWOK TSZ YAU 郭芷柔 F 4B 4
12 CHAN HEI YEUNG 陳熙洋 M 4B 6
13 CHEUNG CHUN WING 張晉榮 M 4B 10
14 CHOW CHI HIN 鄒智軒 M 4B 12
15 MAI CHI HIN 麥智軒 M 4B 20
16 SIN WING HIN 冼穎軒 M 4B 21
17 WONG HOI CHUN 王凱雋 M 4B 24
18 WONG WING HEI 黃永希 M 4B 25
19 YIM TSZ HIN 嚴子軒 M 4B 27
20 CHAN WING HO 陳詠豪 M 4C 7
21 CHEE KA NAM 朱嘉楠 M 4C 8
22 CHEUNG HO MAN 張浩文 M 4C 9
23 LEE CHUN HIN 李俊軒 M 4C 15
24 LEE HONG KIN 李康健 M 4C 16
25 CHAN YEE KI 陳綺琪 F 4D 3
26 LAU KI WANG 柳淇泓 M 4D 23
27 WONG HO WAI 王浩偉 M 4D 30



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
HIST NAMELIST 2021-2022

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 SO TSZ YUNG 蘇址榕 F 4A 9
2 CHAN SAU KEI 陳秀琦 F 4B 1
3 MAK HO CHING 麥可晴 F 4B 5
4 CHAN KA PO 陳嘉寶 M 4B 8
5 LEUNG TING WAI 梁庭瑋 M 4B 17
6 MA TSUN YAN 馬浚仁 M 4B 19
7 WONG CHUN HEI 黃俊熹 M 4B 23
8 CHENG TSZ KI 鄭子琪 F 4C 2
9 AU TIN YUI 區天叡 M 4C 5

10 CHOI MING HO 蔡銘昊 M 4C 10
11 CHOI WING LOK 蔡永樂 M 4C 11
12 HO TSZ HIN 何子軒 M 4C 13
13 KWONG PO KI 鄺葆棋 M 4C 14
14 LUI HIN LAM 呂衍霖 M 4C 18
15 PANG LEONG SUM 彭亮森 M 4C 21
16 WEN LOK YUEN 文樂玄 M 4C 25
17 WU TIN LOK 胡天樂 M 4C 27
18 FUNG PUI MAN 馮佩敏 F 4D 6
19 YIP WAI NAM 葉蔚藍 F 4D 18



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
ICT NAMELIST 2021-2022

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 TSANG SZE NGA 曾思雅 F 4A 11
2 WONG HOI LAM 黃愷琳 F 4A 13
3 CHEN SHENYUAN 陳深遠 M 4A 19
4 FONG CHUN YIN 方駿然 M 4A 20
5 HUNG WAI TUNG 洪煒桐 M 4A 22
6 CHAN KA HO 陳家浩 M 4B 7
7 CHEUNG WAI CHUN 張偉俊 M 4B 11
8 KWOK CHUN HEI 郭俊希 M 4B 14
9 KWONG YAT LONG 鄺逸朗 M 4B 15

10 LAU CHEUK HEI 劉卓熙 M 4B 16
11 WONG YIK YIN 王譯賢 M 4B 26
12 YIU WAI LOK 姚偉駱 M 4B 29
13 HO TSZ CHIN 何紫芊 F 4C 3
14 CHAN SZE YU 陳思宇 M 4C 6
15 FAN CHUN KIT 樊進傑 M 4C 12
16 LEUNG YIN LAM 梁彥林 M 4C 17
17 MA TSZ CHUNG 馬子聰 M 4C 19
18 TONG KIN HANG 唐健恒 M 4C 23
19 WONG HOI CHUN 黃愷晉 M 4C 26
20 CHAN CHEUK YING 陳卓瑩 F 4D 2
21 CHO HONG NI 曹康妮 F 4D 4
22 LENG HUILIN 冷慧琳 F 4D 10
23 LAM CHUN YIU 林浚堯 M 4D 22



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
MATHS (M1) NAMELIST 2021-2022

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 CHAN YEE KI 陳綺琪 F 3
2 CHO HONG NI 曹康妮 F 4
3 HUI MAN FUNG 許文鳳 F 7
4 KO SIU YING 高兆英 F 8
5 KUNG SUM YI 龔心怡 F 9
6 SO CHO KI 蘇楚棋 F 14
7 LAM CHUN YIU 林浚堯 M 22
8 LEE DONIVALD NICHOLAS 李溢朗 M 24
9 NG CHEUK HIM 吳卓謙 M 27

10 SO LUNG KEI 蘇隆基 M 28
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
PHY NAMELIST 2021-2022

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 HUANG LAN 黃嵐 F 4A 5
2 CHAU YAN WA 周人華 M 4A 18
3 FONG CHUN YIN 方駿然 M 4A 20
4 WONG CHONG TING 黃創挺 M 4A 26
5 CHAN YU CHEUK 陳宇卓 M 4B 9
6 CHOW CHI HIN 鄒智軒 M 4B 12
7 MA TSUN YAN 馬浚仁 M 4B 19
8 SIN WING HIN 冼穎軒 M 4B 21
9 YIP TSZ NOK 葉子諾 M 4B 28

10 CHENG TSZ KI 鄭子琪 F 4C 2
11 AU TIN YUI 區天叡 M 4C 5
12 CHEE KA NAM 朱嘉楠 M 4C 8
13 CHOI MING HO 蔡銘昊 M 4C 10
14 HO TSZ HIN 何子軒 M 4C 13
15 KWONG PO KI 鄺葆棋 M 4C 14
16 LEUNG YIN LAM 梁彥林 M 4C 17
17 MA TSZ CHUNG 馬子聰 M 4C 19
18 NGAN WAI KUEN 顏偉權 M 4C 20
19 TONG KIN HANG 唐健恒 M 4C 23
20 TSANG TSZ YEUNG 曾子洋 M 4C 24
21 WONG HOI CHUN 黃愷晉 M 4C 26
22 WU TIN LOK 胡天樂 M 4C 27
23 CHO HONG NI 曹康妮 F 4D 4
24 SO CHO KI 蘇楚棋 F 4D 14
25 SO LUNG KEI 蘇隆基 M 4D 28



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
VA NAMELIST 2021-2022 

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 AU WAN TING 歐韻婷 F 4A 1
2 TAM SIN LUI 譚倩蕾 F 4A 10
3 TSE HEI MAN 謝浠愍 F 4A 12
4 WONG HOI LAM 黃愷琳 F 4A 13
5 CHAN KA HO 陳家浩 M 4B 7
6 LEUNG TING WAI 梁庭瑋 M 4B 17
7 WONG HOI CHUN 王凱雋 M 4B 24
8 WONG YIK YIN 王譯賢 M 4B 26
9 CHAN HOI TUNG 陳愷彤 F 4C 1

10 HO TSZ CHIN 何紫芊 F 4C 3
11 LAM HIU TUNG 林曉彤 F 4C 4
12 CHAN SZE YU 陳思宇 M 4C 6
13 CHAN WING HO 陳詠豪 M 4C 7
14 CHOI WING LOK 蔡永樂 M 4C 11
15 PANG LEONG SUM 彭亮森 M 4C 21
16 SHUM MAN LAI 岑文禮 M 4C 22
17 CHAN YU CHAK 陳雨澤 M 4D 19
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